UF [FLORIDA

PARKING AND TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA

TUESDAY MAY 13, 2025, 2:00PM

AGENDA ITEM:

1. Callto order

2. Introductions

3. Approval of Mar 11, 2024, Minutes
4. TAPS Department Update

5. Onboarding Practices at U.F.

6. Election of Chair/Vice Chair

7. Discussion/Other Business

8. Infrastructure Chair Presentation

9. Faculty Senate Resolution

10. Adjournment

*Times are approximate

PRESENTER:

Thomas Hawkins
Thomas Hawkins
Thomas Hawkins
Mairead Baker
Emily Hind
Thomas Hawkins
Thomas Hawkins

Thomas Hawkins

Thomas Hawkins

Thomas Hawkins

TIME:

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:10

2:10-2:15

2:15-2:20

2:20-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50

Next scheduled meeting is June 10, 2025, at 2:00pm (Subject to Change)

ACTION:

None

None
Approval
Discussion
Presentation
Approval
Discussion

Information

Information

None



