

PARKING AND TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA TUESDAY MAY 13, 2025, 2:00PM

	AGENDA ITEM:	PRESENTER:	TIME:	ACTION:
1.	Call to order	Thomas Hawkins	2:00-2:05	None
2.	Introductions	Thomas Hawkins	2:05-2:10	None
3.	Approval of Mar 11, 2024, Minutes	Thomas Hawkins	2:10-2:15	Approval
4.	TAPS Department Update	Mairead Baker	2:15-2:20	Discussion
5.	Onboarding Practices at U.F.	Emily Hind	2:20-2:45	Presentation
6.	Election of Chair/Vice Chair	Thomas Hawkins	2:45-3:00	Approval
7.	Discussion/Other Business	Thomas Hawkins	3:00-3:15	Discussion
8.	Infrastructure Chair Presentation	Thomas Hawkins	3:15-3:30	Information
9.	Faculty Senate Resolution	Thomas Hawkins	3:30-3:50	Information
10	. Adjournment	Thomas Hawkins	3:50	None

^{*}Times are approximate
Next scheduled meeting is June 10, 2025, at 2:00pm (Subject to Change)